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201506150001
99670

06/15/2015
01:36:30

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES LEACH
BROOK LYNN

Instr
#:20080520000
205060

201506300002
19370

06/30/2015
10:16:47

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES ELLIS DEREK
F

Instr
#:20080702000
268560

201508030002
65210

08/03/2015
11:35:05

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES CRUCE ZACH Instr
#:20100201000
030010

201509210003
28630

09/21/2015
09:18:10

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES LEADBETTER
KYLE

Instr
#:20090804000
298350

201511200004
01030

11/20/2015
10:21:04

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES THOMPSON
NITA SUE

Instr
#:20100209000
039760

201504100001
16110

04/10/2015
02:18:20

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES KOVAROVICS
JACQUELYN

Instr
#:20070104000
003610

201509280003
37900

09/28/2015
12:43:47

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES HOUSTON
JENNIFER
LOUISE

Instr
#:20090505000
167030

201511230004
02420

11/23/2015
10:16:27

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES JACKSON
JAMES L

Legacy #:1998-
34291 Instr
#:19980902000
342911

201511160003
95660

11/16/2015
11:14:00

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES WHITFIELD
CHARLES M

Instr
#:20091201000
441570

201512180004
32390

12/18/2015
02:11:40

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES SCHILLECI
JOHN DAVID

Instr
#:20071127000
539050

201504150001
20060

04/15/2015
08:36:19

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

31 51 Instr
#:20060814000
393580

Lot#:42
Book:31 Pg:51
Sub:PARK
FOREST
VILLAGE
FINAL PLAT

201509080003
13230

09/08/2015
03:03:49

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

17 144 Lot#:17
Book:17
Pg:144
Sub:ASHFORD
HEIGHTS
THIRD
ADDITION


