Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Name= CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201506150001 99670	06/15/2015 01:36:30	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	LEACH BROOK LYNN					Instr #:20080520000 205060	
201506300002 19370	06/30/2015 10:16:47	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	ELLIS DEREK F					Instr #:20080702000 268560	
201508030002 65210	08/03/2015 11:35:05	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	CRUCE ZACH					Instr #:20100201000 030010	
201509210003 28630	09/21/2015 09:18:10	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	LEADBETTER KYLE					Instr #:20090804000 298350	
201511200004 01030	11/20/2015 10:21:04	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMPSON NITA SUE					Instr #:20100209000 039760	
201504100001 16110	04/10/2015 02:18:20	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	KOVAROVICS JACQUELYN					Instr #:20070104000 003610	
201509280003 37900	09/28/2015 12:43:47	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	HOUSTON JENNIFER LOUISE					Instr #:20090505000 167030	
201511230004 02420	11/23/2015 10:16:27	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	JACKSON JAMES L					Legacy #:1998- 34291 Instr #:19980902000 342911	
201511160003 95660	11/16/2015 11:14:00	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITFIELD CHARLES M					Instr #:20091201000 441570	
201512180004 32390	12/18/2015 02:11:40	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	SCHILLECI JOHN DAVID					Instr #:20071127000 539050	
201504150001 20060	04/15/2015 08:36:19	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T			31	51	Instr #:20060814000 393580	Lot#:42 Book:31 Pg:51 Sub:PARK FOREST VILLAGE FINAL PLAT
201509080003 13230	09/08/2015 03:03:49	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T			17	144		Lot#:17 Book:17 Pg:144 Sub:ASHFORD HEIGHTS THIRD ADDITION